12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

95 responses

Publish analytics

Email |_|:| Copy

95 responses

. 8 (,8!1%\
6 (66}(€63(6:3%) 6 (6.3%6 (6.3%)] 6 (6.3%) 6 (6.|3%)
6 5/(5.3%)
4 (4.|2%) 4 (4.|2%4 (4.|2%~) a1 (44|12(r442(4;2%)
4 | |

(2.|1%) 2 (2.|1%) 12(2.1%2 (2]1%)

A1 (1.1%1) (1.1%1](1.1%) A (111N %) if(1.1¢

21 (111 %)

0
Hi gurrala.narasimha... nagarajuyendluri6... punurianok@gmai... udaykumar9849...
annangihanumant... mahesingle49@g... pedhapudivenkata... tharunnagandla@...
Name of the student. 10 copy

95 responses

6 (66:3%! 6 (6!3%) 6 (6 3%) 6 (6! 36,(6'3 ! 6,(6!3%

4 (4.2%) 4(4 2%) M4.2%,(4.2%)4 (4.2
4
3 (3. 2%)
2 (2 (241%) 20(2.1%) 2(2 (2:1%)

(A A (A A (A (12175(1. 175 1. (121 %*)‘I (1.1713(1.1%) 1K(1.1715(1.1%) 1H(1.1%)

0
ANNAMAIAH...  Chakrapani... J.Surya Nagandla Tar... Pedhapudi V...  U.lokeshbabu

B Deepika Desavath ven... Kunchala Gopi Naguluri yesu... T Akhila

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 1/8


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kl3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJ0I/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

Hall ticket No. 10 copy

95 responses

8 y
8 (8%4%) _
6(6.3%)  6(6.3%)  6(6.396)(6.37%) 6 (€63(€63(6.3%)
6
4 (4294 (4.2%) 4 (L42(245(4:2%) M (4.2%) 44,2
4

21(2.1%) 2 (;2|1(—2<:,1 %)

2 A% B Blena o) BInca (s (1. 1%) (1.1%)) W BN(1.1%)

0
23601035004 23601035021 Y227001006 Y227001015 Y227001027
23601035012 Y 227001023 Y227001011 Y227001020 y22700...
Programme/Class I8 copy

95 responses

15 13 (13.7%)
10 (10.5%)
10
6 (6. 3%) 6 (6.3%)
5 (5.3%) 5(5.3%)
. 4 (4 '49(4 2%)

3 (3.2%) It 3(32% 3(3.2%
1 (@ (e aracerae) il (1»101 APAPASH A9 (AP Yl A %] (PP A AP A6 A
CTTTY YT | P YT baliasl Hi““ﬁ““lﬁ

B.Com(CA) B com B. Com comp... B.com (c.a) BCOM (COM... b com co...
3rd B.com co... B com comput... B. com ca B.com ca Computers

Semester 10 copy

95 responses

@&l
@&
@ Vvavi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 2/8



12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

Name of the subject

95 responses

Business statistics

Cost and management accounting
Business law

Income tax

Business law

Income tax

Corporate accounts
Fundamentals of commerce
Advanced accounting

Corporate accounts

Principles of management
Commerce

Accounts

Business organization

Financial accounting

Advanced accounting

financial accounting

Financial accounting

Corporate accounting

Cost and Management Accounting

fundamental of commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 3/8



12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

corporate accounts

cost and management

Advanced Accounts

Accounts

Financial accounting

Cost and management

Principles of management

Desavath venu Nayak

income tax

Cost control technique

Business organization

Corporate accounting

Fundamental of comm8

business statistics

INCOME TAX

business organization

Advanceed accounting

principles of management

Digital marketing

Incomtax

Cost control management

Principles of management

Advance accounts

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 4/8



12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

Business statistics
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
Corporate Accounts
Fundamental of commerce
BUSINESS STATISTICS
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
Advance account
Accounting

Business organization
Advance accounting
Management accounting
Incomtax

Fundamental of commerce
BUSINESS LAW

Depth of the course content including project |_|:| Copy

95 responses

@® 1.poor

@ 2.Average
@ 3.Good

@ 4.Very Good
@ 5.Excelent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 5/8



12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

Extent of coverage of course ID Copy

95 responses

® 1.Good

@® 2.Average
@ 3.Good

@ 4.Very Good
@ 5.Excelent

v

Learning Value (In terms of knowledge, concepts, communication skills, I8 copy
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives)

94 responses

@ 1.poor

@ 2.Average

@ 3.Good

@ 4.Verygood
30.9% @ 5.Excellent

—

Clarity and relevance of textual reading material I_D Copy

95 responses

@ 1.poor

@ 2.Avarage

@ 3.Good

@ 4.Verygood
@ 5.Excellent

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 6/8



12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

Availability of additional reference material from library sourses ID Copy

95 responses

@® 1.Poor

@ 2.Avarage

@ 3.Good

@ 4.Verygood

@ 5.Excellent
Inclusion of advanced topics in the syllabus I_D Copy
95 responses

@® 1.Poor

@ 2.Avarage

@ 3.Good

35.8% @ 4.Verygood
@ 5.Excellent
8.4%

Applicability / relevance to real life situations I_D Copy
95 responses

@® 1.Poor

@ 2.Avarage

@ 3.Good

@ 4.Verygood

@ 5.Excellence

S

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 718


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kl3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJ0I/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/31/24, 2:17 PM KRKGDC, ADDANKI, Baptla dist.,A.P.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kI3Q9k7cTwy54NTponk89FdDyXOXYdU6f-MC30xNJOl/viewanalytics 8/8



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,
ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM

2023-24

23 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 11


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDh0VkTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYp0/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

E-mail ID

23 responses

nageswararaokarre58@gmail.com

ashokkumarzoology@gmail.com

naryana73babi@gmail.com

alladi.sikhamani@gmail.com

ramakrishnavajinepalli@gmail.com

smv.aiml@gmail.com

drhanumantharaju@gmail.com

sureshkumarch1981@gmail.com

prasad.veti@gmail.com

degree.englishnsr@gmail.com

satuluridass@gmail.com

shaikmahammadnayeem@gmail.com

mokkarla683@gmail.com

gangaiah1975@gmail.com

dega.rajasekhar@gmail.com

ch.prasad18@gmail.com

Chilakaanitha@gmaill.com

pullugujjusrikanth@gmail.com

challavenkatanarayana7@gmail.com

dksarma23@gmail.com

gunjisivakoti1998@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 2111



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

drpvhemalatha@gmail.com

kandula1962@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 3/M1



12/31/24, 2:20 PM

Cell No.

23 responses

9866071329

9652929696

9492731817

9032191578

9391301012

9494981687

9441130264

9440172171

9441010441

9246481837

9490742553

9866374987

8125664293

9603727126

9704261926

8247776974

9849370225

7207327074

8008621617

9440980146

9121921910

K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics

4/11



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

9490112700
9177765842

Are the objectives of the curriculum visibly indicated? I_D Copy

23 responses

Average rating (4.30)

15
12 (52.2%)
10
8 (34.8%)
5
1 (4.3%)
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 5/11



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

Is subject syllabus useful for the higher studies I8 Copy

23 responses

Average rating (4.26)

15

12 (52.2%)

10

8 (34.8%)

1(4.3%)

Does the topics n elective are applicable for present situations. |_|:| Copy

23 responses

Average rating (4.17)

15
13 (56.5%)
10
° 5 (21.7%)
3 (13%)
2 (8.7%) 0 (0%) °
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 6/11



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

Rate the magnitude of syllabus n terms of the load on the students in

advanced topics of cluster or major

23 responses

Average rating (4.00)

10.0
9 (39.1%)
7.5
5.0
2.5 3 (13%)
2 (8.7%
(8.7%) 0 (0%)
0.0 '
1 2

Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve employability?

23 responses

Average rating (4.17)

1 2 3 4
15
10 11 (47.8%)
5
0 (0%)
0 |

1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics

I8 copy

9 (39.1%)

7M1



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

Is the syllabus designed to bond the gap between theory and practical? I8 Copy

23 responses

Average rating (4.17)

15

10

8 (34.8%)

1(4.3%)

2 (8.7%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
Is there relevance of contents of subjects to industrial requirements? I_D Copy

23 responses

Average rating (3.96)

100 10 (43.5%)

7.5
7 (30.4%)

5.0

25 3 (13%)

1 (4.3%)

0.0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 8/11



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

How do you rate the assessment scheme designed for each of the I8 Copy
course?

23 responses

Average rating (4.17)

100 10 (43.5%)
9 (39.1%)
75
5.0
25
2 (8.7%
0 (0%) (8.7%)
0.0 '
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 911



12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

How do you rate the allocation of the credits and teaching hours to the I8 Copy
courses.

23 responses

Average rating (4.17)

10.0 10 (43.5%) 10 (43.5%)
75
50
25
o0 1 (4.3%) 1 (4.3%) 1 (4.3%)
' 1 2 3

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 10/11


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDh0VkTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYp0/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/31/24, 2:20 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI TEACHER FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xMpDhOVKTWJ7OPr8tZOObA-JYJLEzMhtjxDH2DgNYpO/viewanalytics 11/11



12/31/24, 2:21 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, Baptla district, Andhrapradesh-523201

K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,
ADDANKI, Baptla district, Andhrapradesh-

523201

6 responses
Publish analytics

Email

6 responses

info@kallamtextiles.in
info@vituniverse.com
info@glossarysofttech
buragadda.srinivas@paytm.com
rajkumar.borugadda@au.bank.in

cholabusiness@yahoo.com

Your opinion depth of the course content & project work ID Copy

6 responses

@® 1.Poor
® 2. Avarage
3. Satisfactory
@® 4. Good
@ 5. Very Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vY60dsJwXu3URNbBrMRFtJw6dUOMIwKS 1fg6R314hv4/viewanalytics 1/4


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vY60dsJwXu3URNbBrMRFtJw6dU0MlwKS1fg6R314hv4/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/31/24, 2:21 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, Baptla district, Andhrapradesh-523201

Your ew on applicability or relevance of course to real life

6 responses

@® 1. Poor
@® 2. Avarage
3. Satisfactory
® 4. Good
@ 5. Verygood

Your observation on learning value in terms of knowledge, concepts,
communication skills, analytical abilities etc.

6 responses

® 1.Good

@ 2. Avarage
3.Satisfactory

® 4. Good

@ 5. Verygood

Your judgment inclusion of advanced topics in the syllabus

6 responses

@® 1. Poor
® 2. Avarage
3. Satisfactory
@® 4. Good
@ 5. Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vY60dsJwXu3URNbBrMRFtJw6dUOMIwKS 1fg6R314hv4/viewanalytics

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy

2/4



12/31/24, 2:21 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, Baptla district, Andhrapradesh-523201

Your observation on effectiveness of curriculum in future employment I8 Copy
rate

6 responses

@® 1.Poor
@ 2.Avarage
3 Satisfactory
® 4. Good
@ 5.Very good

10 copy

Overall rating

6 responses

@® 1.Poor

@ 2.Avarage
3.Satisfactory

@® 4.Good

@ 5.Verygood

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vY60dsJwXu3URNbBrMRFtJw6dUOMIwKS 1fg6R314hv4/viewanalytics 3/4


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vY60dsJwXu3URNbBrMRFtJw6dU0MlwKS1fg6R314hv4/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/31/24, 2:21 PM K.R.K.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, Baptla district, Andhrapradesh-523201

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vY60dsJwXu3URNbBrMRFtJw6dUOMIwKS 1fg6R314hv4/viewanalytics 4/4



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANK]I,
AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-

24

39 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 1/13


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijfGFhMY7Sld3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

Your Name

39 responses

N.AKHILA CHOWDARY

G.KOTESWARA RAO

GORANTLA NARAHARI

P.KOTESWARA RAO

B.CHENDRA SHEKHAR RAO

K.BALAJI

SK.MAHMOOD RAFFI

K.SUBBA RAO

K.V. RATNAM

Sivakoti

J.RAMESH BABU

K.PADMA

MIRIYALA POTHURAJU

J.SIVA LAKSHMI

G.MURALI KRISHINA

B.ANANDA RAO

P.SATYANARAYANA

R.SRINIVASA RAO

K.SURESH BABU

K.RAMESH

M.RATNA SEKHAR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 2/13



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

DR.K.SRIKRISHINA

K.ANJI REDDY

SIVAJI NEELAM

A.ANANDA RAO

A.SRINIVASULU

CH.VENKATA NARAYANA

D.NAGESWARA RAO

NL.GAYATRI

T.SANKARA RAO

SK.GOUSE CHANDANI

S.SRAVANA KUMAR

P.DASARADHA RAMAYYA

V.CHANDRA KUMARI

S.V.N.PY RAMADEVI

K.RAVI

B.POORNA CHANDRA RAO

DASARI MOSHE

C.SRINIVASA REDDY

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 3/13



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

Year of Study 10 copy

39 responses

6
5 (12.8%) 6 (15”1%)

4
3 (7.7%)
2 (5.124(5.1%) 2 (5.1%) 2(5.2/(5.1%) 2 (5.1%)
2
1 (2.61/(2.6%) 1 (2.6% )W (2.61/(2.614(2.614(2.61/(2.6%
0
1984-87 1991-94 1998-2001 2008-12 2018-2021

1988-91 1993-96 2003-06 2010-13 20...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics

4/13



12/31/24, 2:19 PM

Contact number

39 responses

9550602089

7731831537

9866456966

7731044952

9949060526

7816055122

9989200317

9032195366

9848444660

9121921910

9912912907

8019702296

9010721955

9441078842

9848651506

9948882635

9247500421

9618618667

8106567470

7075533040

9293051051

K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics

5113



12/31/24, 2:19 PM

9395364161

9440591544

9700940705

9010182566

9885750982

8008621617

9959373799

630093989

7997704808

9494682876

7989013551

98449424041

9908963442

9951851519

9948890956

8500988878

9885943923

9836637717

K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics

6/13



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

Present position 10 copy

39 responses

6
5 (12.8%) 5 (12.8%)
4 (10.3%)
4 |
2(5.1%) 2 (5.1%)
2
@B@BEBERE%I 2BRBEBEBEBERE%ENRBEBEBEBEBR6% (252512 5(26%1] (2.6
0
ADVOCATE CRP HOUSEWIFE PRIVATE JOB TEACHER
ASSISTANT PUBL... GROUPS PREPR... OUTSOURCING M...  SARPANCH
Cluster/Elective Subject IO copy

39 responses

30

20

9 (23.1%)

1(2.6%) 1(2.6%)

BCOM BSC (MPCS) BZC

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics

713



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

Deptch of course content and coverage

39 responses

Average rating (3.77)

1 2 3 4

30

20 22 (56.4%)

13 (33.3%
10 (33.3%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
. | |
1 2 3 4

Usefulness of subject for higher studies

39 responses

Average rating (4.54)

30
20
16 (41%)
10
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
. | |
1 2 3 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics

I8 copy

22 (56.4%)

8/13



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

Planning of curriculum transction by the faculty I_D Copy

39 responses

Average rating (4.74)

30
29 (74.4%)

20

10 10 (25.6%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 I I |
1 2 3 4 5
Inclusion of advanced topics I_D Copy

39 responses

Average rating (4.49)

20
20 (51.3%
(51.3%) 19 (48.7%)
15
10
5
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
. | | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 9/13



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

Increse of employability skills through curriculum I8 Copy

39 responses

Average rating (4.51)

1 2 3 4 5
30
20 21 (53.8%)
17 (43.6%)
10
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1(2.6%)
0 I I
1 2 3 4 5
Availability of Reading meterial |_I:I Copy
39 responses
Average rating (4.51)
1 2 3 4 5
30
20 22 (56.4%)
15 (38.5%)
10
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 I I
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 10/13



12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

Syllabus distribution among all units I8 Copy

39 responses

Average rating (4.33)

30
24 (61.5%)
20
14 (35.9%)
10
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1(2,6%)
0 I I
1 2 3 4 5
Relevance in contents of subjects for industrial requiremnets. I_D Copy
39 responses
Average rating (4.54)
1 2 3 4 5
30
20
14 (35.9%)
10
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 I I
1 2 3 4 5

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 11/13



https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy

12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24
Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 12/13


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijfGFhMY7Sld3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/31/24, 2:19 PM K.R.K.G.DEGREE COLLEGE, ADDANKI, AULMNI CURRICULUM FEEDBACK A.Y.-2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-YijffGFhMY7SId3Uwb-irrj44_m5GFAdybxyetMHfaE/viewanalytics 13/13



